
DIVISION 	ROOM 
RMIDENCE 	LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE 

BUILDING 
EDIFICE 

NNE 
rem 

Riou Miss L 
Rish,.forth Miss June 
Ritchie A E 
Ritchie Miss C 
Rivet Yvon 
Roberts Arthur 
Roberts Mrs D 
Roberts John B 
Roberts P M 
Roberts R H N 
Robertson A I! 
Robertson G 
Robertson I W 
Robichaud Gladys 
Robins Mis- U 
Robinson A N 
Robinson Miss E M K 
Robinson J M 
Robinson Miss Myrtle I 
Robinson R M 
Rochette Miss M 
Rochon Mme Darquise 
Rochon Mme H 
Rochon R J 
Roger Allan B 
Roger F B 
Rogers Benjamin 
Rogers J W 
Rolland F 
Roquet C 
Rocs A D 
Ross D J 
Rousseau L 
Roussel W 
Roussin Marcel 
Routhier Mrs N M Y 
Roy Mrs C 
Roy Miss D 
Roy M 
Roy P J 
Royce Miss H 
Ruddick Mrs M 
Ruffo Mrs R 
Russell Miss A Elaine 
Russell B T 
Russell Miss J B 
Ryan Miss Eleanor 
Ryan Miss M 
Ryan Tom 

Sahourin John F 
Sabourin Mlle Pauline 
Sabourin S 
Sadler J H 
Sainte-Marie Mlle Clair 
St-George Mme G 
St-Ccorzac M 
St-Jamics Paul 
St-Pierre Mile M 
Sampson J F 

7707345 
733-2670 
236-8112 
237-9905 
733.4960 
2349629 
235-0313 

7283343 
746...2119 
238-.1965 
729-0821 
733-7733 
238-2417 
232...6016 

236-6772 
224-8612 
237,4611 
7373157 

770-2846 
777.-7567 
746-5694 
238-3964 
731-4714 
728-0914 
770-3861 
745-.2363 
237-0514 
731-4152 
746-9302 
236-4789 
771-4136 
236-4044 
770-1461 
771-7272 
663-3804 
770...7170 
745-9203 
233-7398 
774...3251 
725-3464 
722-8118 
745=3929 
235-8614 
235-5741 
829-2952 
.232.-3859 

737-5097 
233-5598 
985-2074 
824-5132 
235-2453 
829-2314 
745-3734 
771-2024 

1-623-5356 

2-4715 	An 	605 
2-3586 	AFB 	302 
2-4803 	PDM 	265 
5-8727 	ECL 	334 
2...3866 	ACTC 	256 
2-3866 	ACTC 	256 
2-5835 	SRB 	304 
5:7706 	sm 	200 
5-6650 	HGMT. 	301 
2...6939 	FAI 	637 
6-.1940 	FIA 	540B 
2.4984 	SRB 	319 
2...4993 	G1U 	410 
2-3866 	ACTC 	256 
2,3852 	UMP 	418 
2-7991 	GEA 	131 
6-4140 	MIN . 	270 
2-9424 	ECL 	325 
6-6324 	GEA 	132 
6-.4628 	GWU 	411 
2-5218 	PSSG 	35 
2-8838 	PPR 	326 
5-.7461 	FPO 	. 300 
5-8807 	FIA  - 54413 
2-0497 	GPS 	504 
2-5313 	CRR 	M1C 
2-2344 	PPR 	326 
2-2650 	ACT 	313  
6-6202 	ICER 	534 
6...1025 	FCP 	404 
6-6002 	APP 	208 
2-7001 	GEA 	132 
6-2021 	ECD 	330 
5-7462 	FPO 	300 
6-5552 	ABC 	620 
2-3293 	PSI 	209 
5-7631 	FF0 	300 
2-9251 	APO 	102 
2-8760 	ECL 	325 
6-2899 	POP 	257 
6-3659 	FPO 	300 
6-3966 • AFOS 	222 
2-4164 	ACRL 	101 
2-7687 	ACL 	608 
2-6456 	AFFC 	119 
2-7869 	GWC 	413 
2-3781 	ACT 	347 
6-7014 	. AFRT 	409. 
2-4715 	ACL 	608 

	

2-0163 	PSIR 	215 

	

2-4803 	PDM 	265 

	

6-6137 	AFMP 	31711  

	

2-2506 	APD 	414C 

	

A-3906 	.FCF 	404 

	

5-271 	FPO 	300 

	

2-6167 	AFRO 	418 

	

5-8826 	FPO 	300 

	

6-6296 	FPO 	300 

	

2-5452 	PSSG 	27 

P.S. 
Daly 
Ea.-Ed. de l'Est  
Langevin 
E.B._Ed. de l'Est 

 E.B.-Ed. de l'Est 
Daly Annex 
Daly Annex 	• 
Hope 
Congill 
Daly 
Daly Annex 	• 
P. S. "B" 
E.B.-Ed. de l'Est  
Daly 
Langevin 
E.B.-Ed. de l'Est 
Langevin  
Langevin 
P.S. "B" 	• 

E.B.-Ed. de l'Est 
Centennial Tower 
Besserer 
Daly 
P.S. "B" 
Dl;  
Centennial Tower 
P.S.  
Daly 	 . 
Daly 
Copeland 
Langevin 
Langevin 
Besserer 
Copeland 
P.S. "B" 
Besserer 
Copeland 
Langevin 
E.B.-Ed. de l'Est 
Besserer 
Copeland 
Langevin 
P.S. "B" 
Daly 
P.S. "B" 
E.B.-Ed. de l'Est 
Booth 
P. S. "B" 

P.S. "B" 
E.B.-Ed. de l'Est 
Daly 
Copeland 
1)aly 
Besserer 
Copeland 
Besserer 
Besserer 
P.13. -Ed. de l'Est 

21 


